

***RSA No. 249 of 2008 a/w
RSA No. 137 of 2009.***

29.09.2016

Present: Mr. Yash Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. T.S.
Chauhan, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms. Sukarma Sharma, Advocate vice counsel for
respondent No. 1.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Aman
Sood, Advocate for respondents No. 2 to 4.

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the
appellant, list on **03.11.2016**.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

29th September, 2016.
(narender)