

RSA No. 249 of 2008 a/w
RSA No. 137 of 2009.

01.12.2016

Present: Mr. Ankit Aggrawal, Proxy Counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Angrez Kapoor, Advocate vice counsel for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Yash Sharma, Proxy Counsel for respondents No. 2 to 4.

At the joint request of learned counsel appearing for the parties, list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

1st December, 2016.
(narender)

