

**RSA No. 249 of 2008 a/w
RSA No. 137 of 2009.**

28.12.2016

Present:

Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Angrez Kapoor, Advocate vice counsel for respondent No.1.

Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate for respondents No. 2 to 4.

List after six weeks along with RSA No. 249 of 2008.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

28th December, 2016.
(guleria)