

RSA No. 249 of 2008
a/w RSA No. 137 of 2009.

29.03.2017 **Present:** Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Angrez Kapoor, Advocate vice counsel for
respondent No. 1.

Mr. N.K. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Gaurav
Gautam, Advocate for respondents No. 2 to 4.

Heard in part. On the request of learned counsel for
the petitioner, list on **19.04.2017**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

29th March, 2017.
(narender)