

RSA No. 249 of 2008 a/w
RSA No. 137 of 2009.

3.8.2017

Present: Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate for the appellants in both the appeals.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, ASGI for respondent No.1 in both the cases.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

3rd August, 2017
(Guleria)